VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Oblastni pistolova liga
AVZO Kosetice p.s.
VP 30, VP 30+30, SP 30, SP 30+30

Druh soutéze:
Poradatel:
Disciplina:

PFijmeni a jméno

Pakosta Karel
Matys Jifi

Sisa Martin
Frolik Josef
Pakosta Karel R
Matys Pavel
Vejslik Vladimir
Pechanek Milan
Hazmuka Radoslav
Koch Miroslav R
Koch Miroslav
Petr( Milan
Ziskal Karel
Stanék David
Siman Karel
Podoijil Jifi
Svihalek JiFi
Boc¢an Stanislav
Rasek Ludék
Plecer Josef
Dasek Daniel
Hromek Michal
Nenadal Jifi

Volf Jifi

Dasek Martin
Krémar Rostislav
Svoboda Roman
Dvorak Michal
Daskova Daniela

Matys Pavel
Matys Jifi

Frolik Josef
Kreéi Vojtéch
Cvrcéek Stanislav
Siga Martin
Hazmuka Radoslav
Petrd Milan
Stanék David
Cvréek Daniel
Podojil Jifi
Lunacek Oldrich
Volf Jifi

HI. rozhod¢i:
FrantiSek Daniel A 0055

Rok
naroz.

1949
1953
1983
1977
1949
1978
1954
1958
1959
1951
1951
1970
1941
1985
1986
1974
1949
1948
1973
1950
1998
1987
1989
1949
1970
1974
1976
1993
1972

1978
1953
1977
1989
1963
1983
1959
1970
1985
2009
1974
1948
1949

Prislusnost

VP 30

KVZ Tyn nad Vitavou

SSK Pelhfimov
Zrué nad Sazavou
STROMOVKA C. Bud.

KVZ Tyn nad Vitavou

Hybralec
Fruko Jindf. Hradec

Jednorozec Zirovnice

SK Cekanice
KVZ Pocatky
KVZ Pocatky
Tyn nad Vlitavou
Pelhfimov
Vilémovice
AVZO KoSetice
Sobéslav
Jindfichlv Hradec
SSK Milevsko
Pacov

Plana nad Luznici
Bezdédin
VlIasim
Humpolec
AVZO KoSetice
Bezdédin
Humpolec
Vilémovice
AVZO KoSetice
SDAP Tabor

SP 30

Hybralec

SSK Pelhfimov
STROMOVKA C. Bud.
AVZO KosSetice
Horni Cerekev
Zru¢ nad Sazavou
SK Cekanice

Tyn nad Vlitavou
Vilémovice

Horni Cerekev
Sobéslav

AVZO Obratan
AVZO Kosetice

1

95
93
89
87
88
81
84
87
77
81
87
82
77
82
80
80
67
61
66
68
61
63
60
71
55
58
31
34
38

94
95
87
89
83
81
75
70
51
49
39
50
34

2

91
86
91
89
87
89
81
88
88
85
81
85
83
78
78
71
81
80
74
75
74
66
64
47
40
56
50
40
35

93
82
89
87
89
83
84
79
74
55
58
61
34

Poradatel:
AVZO KOSETICE p.s.

94
95
88
91
89
90
89
79
84
83
78
76
76
75
75
78
79
81
77
55
62
66
61
62
68
48
62
61
57

91
91
90
88
90
77
78
77
68
78
55
37
37

1. kolo

Datum:

4 5 6

2.4.2023

Celkem

280
274
268
267
264
260
254
254
249
249
246
243
236
235
233
229
227
222
217
198
197
195
185
180
163
162
143
135
130

278
268
266
264
262
241
237
226
193
182
152
148
105

Por.

SO NOOAWN=

NDNDMNMNMMMMNMMMMNMNMNN2A A A aaaaa
©CONOGOPAPWN_COONOORLWN-

DNV NOOURARWN=



VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Druh soutéze:
Poradatel:
Disciplina:

PFijmeni a jméno

Frolik Josef
Vejslik Vladimir
Matys Jifi

Sisa Martin
Koch Miroslav R
Pechanek Milan
Koch Miroslav
Ziskal Karel
Svihalek JiFi
Hronek Michal
Volf Jifi

Matys Jifi

Frolik Josef
Kreéi Vojtéch
Cvréek Stanislav
Cvréek Daniel
Volf Jifi

HI. rozhod¢i:

FrantiSek Daniel A 0055

Oblastni pistolova liga

AVZO Kosetice p.s.
VP 30, VP 30+30, SP 30, SP 30+30

Rok
naroz.

1977
1954
1953
1983
1951
1958
1951
1941
1949
1987
1949

1953
1977
1989
1963
2009
1949

Prislusnost

VP 30 + 30

STROMOVKA C. Bud.
Fruko Jindf. Hradec

SSK Pelhfimov

Zrué nad Sazavou

KVZ Pocatky

Jednorozec Zirovnice

KVZ Pocatky
Pelhfimov

JindfichGiv Hradec

ViasSim
AVZ0O KoSetice

SP 30 + 30

SSK Pelhfimov

STROMOVKA C. Bud.

AVZO KoSetice
Horni Cerekev
Horni Cerekev
AVZO KoSetice

1 2

87 89
84 81
93 86
89 91
81 85
87 88
87 81
77 83
67 81
63 66
71 47

95 82
87 89
89 87
83 89
49 55
34 34

Poradatel:

91
89
95
88
83
79
78
76
79
66
62

91
90
88
90
78
37

Datum:

91
92
87
85
85
73
75
73
55
77
55

79
79
79
83
48
47

AVZO KOSETICE p.s.

87
85
76
58
73
73
83
67
81
62
30

89
91
77
71
35
44

1. kolo

2.4.2023

6

85
93
75
81
82
87
74
83
73
72
39

92
92
85
87
53
57

Celkem

530
524
512
492
489
487
478
459
436
406
304

528
528
505
503
318
253

Por.
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